LE
GA
CY
PRECISION REFERENCE ISA CARD
General purpose precision references•
2-wire and 4-wire resistance measurements•
DC reference•
AC RMS reference•

±100 ppm
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GT1034 Precision reference board. DC, AC, 2-wire, and 4-
wire ohm references
ACCESSORY
GT96203 Replacement Industrial Relay for GT6064-
I/GX6264-I and GT1034
GT94101 Mating connector for GT1034 (9 pin male)
GT94102 Mating connector for GT1034 with 1' harness
GT94103 Mating connector for GT1034 with 3' harness
CALIBRATION
GT94100 Calibration service for GT1034
GT1034
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision A    •   Updated Oct 13, 2014